
Water Capital Projects as of September 2022
Project locations will be adjusted as necessary based on new main break data and opportunities to coordinate work with other projects and paving.
Project locations may be added or removed from project list as necessary.
Projects are not in priority order.
All estimates are preliminary.

LOCATION TYPE Description Estimate
Statute Ln - Center St to Judge Ct Water Replacement $180,000 
Tapawingo Rd SW - Ware St SW to Frederick St SW Water Replacement $306,000 
Ware St - Tapawingo Rd SW to Kibler Cir SW Water Replacement $192,500 
Courthhouse Rd SW - Maple Ave W to Cherry St SW Water Replacement $432,000 
Syracuse Cir - Carnegie Dr to end Water Replacement $262,500 
Blair Rd NW - Woodland Ct NW to Lincoln St connection Water Replacement $175,000 
Mashie Dr SE - Hine St SE to Echols St SE Water Replacement $378,000 
Rambling Rd - #2550 to #2562 Water Replacement $54,400 
Walnut Ln NW - Lawyers Rd NW to Windover Ave NW Water Replacement $262,500 
Dominion Rd NE - Church St NE to Ayr Hill Ave NE Water Replacement $227,500 
Center St N - Statute Ln to end Water Replacement $216,000 
Maple Ave/Niblick Dr SE - Pressure Reducing Valve Water Install telemetry $25,000 
Old Courthouse Road - Pressure Reducing Valve Water Install telemetry $25,000 
Inserting valves (To be determined) Water Inserting Valve $100,000 
Beulah Rd Water Cut and cap old well connection $7,500 
Glyndon St NE Water Cut and cap old well connection $7,500 
Maple Ave at Follin Ln Water Cut and cap old connection $30,000 
Old Courthouse Rd  and Pine Valley Water Check Valve $45,000 
Center St S at Cherry St SE Water Valve Installation $13,708 
Lawyers Rd NW Holmes to Upham Water Replacement $350,000 
Courthouse Rd and Nutley SW Water Valve Installation $19,000 
Tapawingo Rd SE  - Park St to Harmony SE Water Replacement $231,895 
Northside Yard  NE Water Yard Hydrant and Valves $32,000 
Beulah Rd and Abbotsford Water Valve Installation $32,000 
Lawyers Rd NW and Church ST NW Water Valve Installation $24,000 
Hillcrest Ct SW Water Replacement $64,200
Mariam Cir SW Water Replacement $62,100
Pruitt Ct SW Water Replacement $85,800
Center St SW =- Dogwood to Moore Ave W Water Replacement $264,600
Plum St SW - Cottage St SW to Meadown Ln SW Water Replacement $300,000
Berea Dr. from Carnegie Dr. to Wesleyan St Water Replacement $325,200
Dockett Ln Water Replacement $169,200
Decree Ln Water Replacement $85,200
Podium Dr from Cantata Ct to End Water Replacement $159,300
Wesleyan St from Berea Dr to Backyard 8421 Water Replacement $120,000

TOTAL $5,264,603 

Preliminary List


